Annexure — H 2 (Cancellation)
Date: 17.12.2018

Cancellation of locations in the Advertisement published in the website www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in for “Appointment of Regular / Rural Retail Outlet
(Petrol Pump) Dealerships” by Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited on 25.11.2018

An Advertisement was published by BPCL on 25.11.2018 in the website www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in seeking applications for “Appointment of Regular / Rural Retail Outlet
(Petrol Pump) Dealerships” at various locations in the State of Karnataka with SI. no 1 to 1450.

The Locations with Sl no 49,78,203,324,694,704,714,862,1005,1049,1186,1258 & 1347 as mentioned below, stand cancelled:-

Fixed
Fee
Estimated . . / Security
. . . . Finance to be arranged by Minimu X
SI. No Name of location Revenue District |Type of RO monthly Categor Type of Site* Minimum Dimension (in the applicant (Rsin Mode of m Bid Deposit
’ yp Sales gory yp M.)/Area of the site (in Sq. M.). * PP Selection (Rsin
) Lakhs) amount
Potential # R Lakhs)
(Rs.in
Lakhs)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9a 9b 10 11 12
SC CC/DC/CFS
sccc-1
SC PH
ST Estimated Estimated
ST CC-1 . fund
working required for
Regular / Ms+HsDin [STPH capital q Draw of Lots
Frontage Depth Area K development o
Rural Kls OBC requirement of / Bidding
_ for operation
oBCCC fROp infrastructur
OBC PH 0 e at RO
OPEN
OPEN CC-1
OPEN CC-2
OPEN PH
RHS, JANNAPURA TO MUDIGERE ON
NH234 WITHIN 1.5 KM, CHIKMAGALUR
19 DISTRICT CHIKMAGALUR REGULAR 175 SC CFS 35 45 1575 0 0 Draw of Lots 0 3




WITHN 1KM FROM BHANGOOR CROSS
ON SH-122 TOWARDS CHINCHOLI

BIDAR

REGULAR

120

ST

CFS

35

35

1225

Draw of Lots

203

BELAGUTTI VILLAGE, SHIMOGA
DISTRICT

SHIMOGA

RURAL

85

Ne

CFs

30

25

750

Draw of Lots

324

WITHIN KONNUR VILLAGE LIMITS
,GOKAK TALUKA

BELGAUM

RURAL

56

OPEN

DC

30

25

750

12

30

Draw of Lots

694

within 500m from Hunsehalli junction
on SH,Hunsehalli

DAVANAGERE

REGULAR

103

0OBC

DC

35

35

1225

25

60

Draw of Lots

15

704

ON LHS, WITHIN 1 KM FROM CHORDI
TO SAGARA, ON NH206, SHIMOGA
DISTRICT

SHIMOGA

REGULAR

200

Ne

CFS

35

45

1575

Draw of Lots

714

OPPOSITE MRPL SCHOOL GATE WITHIN
500M

DAKSHINA KANNADA

REGULAR

480

OPEN

cc

35

35

1225

25

10

Bidding

30

862

SH 110 Susane, Hasan Dist

HASSAN

REGULAR

180

OPENCC1

DC

35

35

1225

25

60

Draw of Lots

15

1005

YARAGATTI EXIT TOWARDS
MUNAVALLL,WITHIN 0.5 KM FROM
YARAGATTI BUS STAND TO EXIT
TOWARDS MUNVALLI

BELGAUM

REGULAR

104

0OBC

DC

35

35

1225

25

60

Draw of Lots

15

1049

YARAGATTI EXIT TOWARDS
GOKAK,WITHIN 0.5 KM FROM
YARGATTI BUS STAND TO EXIT

TOWARDS GOKAK

BELGAUM

REGULAR

112

OBCPH

DC

35

35

1225

25

60

Draw of Lots

15

1186

FROM BATEGERA (B) ON SH, WITHIN
1.2 KM ON LHS TOWARDS SEDAM,
SEDAM TALUK, GULBARGA DT

GULBARGA

REGULAR

OPENCC1

DC

35

35

1225

25

60

Draw of Lots

15

1258

FROM KONCHAVARAM CROSS
TOWARDS TANDOOR WITHIN 500
METERS ON LHS ON SH-122, CHINCHOLI
TALUK

GULBARGA

REGULAR

170

OPEN

DC

35

35

1225

25

60

Draw of Lots

15

1347

From Narayanpur cross on SH-11 within
300 meters on RHS towards KSRTC Bus
Stand, Basavakalyan

BIDAR

REGULAR

180

OPEN

DC

35

35

1225

25

60

Draw of Lots

15




Application fee of those Applicants, who have already submitted the applications along with the requisite application fee for the above locations, shall be

All other terms & conditions of the advertisement published on 25.11.2018 remains unchanged.



