Date: 17.12.2018

Cancellation of locations in the Advertisement published in the website www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in for "Appointment of Regular / Rural Retail Outlet (Petrol Pump) Dealerships" by Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited on 25.11.2018

An Advertisement was published by BPCL on 25.11.2018 in the website www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in seeking applications for "Appointment of Regular / Rural Retail Outlet (Petrol Pump) Dealerships" at various locations in the State of Karnataka with Sl. no 1 to 1450.

The Locations with SI no 49,78,203,324,694,704,714,862,1005,1049,1186,1258 & 1347 as mentioned below, stand cancelled:-

SI. No	Name of location	Revenue District	Type of RO	Estimated monthly Sales Potential #	Category		M.)/Area of the site (in Sq. M.). *			Finance to be arranged by the applicant (Rs in Lakhs)		Mode of Selection	Fixed Fee / Minimu m Bid amount (Rs. in Lakhs)	Security Deposit (Rs in Lakhs)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		9a	9b	10	11	12	
					sc	CC / DC / CFS		Depth	Area	estimated working capital requirement for operation	Estimated			
		Regular / Rural			SC CC-1									
					SC PH									
					ST									
					ST CC-1						fund			
					ST PH						required for development	Draw of Lots		
					OBC						of	/ Bluding		
					OBC CC-1						infrastructur			İ
					OBC PH						e at RO			
					OPEN									
					OPEN CC-1									
				OPEN CC-2				1			1			
					OPEN PH				—	<u> </u>				
49	RHS, JANNAPURA TO MUDIGERE ON NH234 WITHIN 1.5 KM, CHIKMAGALUR DISTRICT	CHIKMAGALUR	REGULAR	175	SC	CFS	35	45	1575	0	0	Draw of Lots	0	3

78	WITHN 1KM FROM BHANGOOR CROSS ON SH-122 TOWARDS CHINCHOLI	BIDAR	REGULAR	120	ST	CFS	35	35	1225	0	0	Draw of Lots	0	3
203	BELAGUTTI VILLAGE, SHIMOGA DISTRICT	SHIMOGA	RURAL	85	SC	CFS	30	25	750	0	0	Draw of Lots	0	2
324	WITHIN KONNUR VILLAGE LIMITS ,GOKAK TALUKA	BELGAUM	RURAL	56	OPEN	DC	30	25	750	12	30	Draw of Lots	5	4
694	within 500m from Hunsehalli junction on SH,Hunsehalli	DAVANAGERE	REGULAR	103	OBC	DC	35	35	1225	25	60	Draw of Lots	15	4
704	ON LHS, WITHIN 1 KM FROM CHORDI TO SAGARA, ON NH206, SHIMOGA DISTRICT	SHIMOGA	REGULAR	200	sc	CFS	35	45	1575	0	0	Draw of Lots	0	3
714	OPPOSITE MRPL SCHOOL GATE WITHIN 500M	DAKSHINA KANNADA	REGULAR	480	OPEN	СС	35	35	1225	25	10	Bidding	30	5
862	SH 110 Susane, Hasan Dist	HASSAN	REGULAR	180	OPEN CC 1	DC	35	35	1225	25	60	Draw of Lots	15	5
1005	YARAGATTI EXIT TOWARDS MUNAVALLI,WITHIN 0.5 KM FROM YARAGATTI BUS STAND TO EXIT TOWARDS MUNVALLI	BELGAUM	REGULAR	104	OBC	DC	35	35	1225	25	60	Draw of Lots	15	4
1049	YARAGATTI EXIT TOWARDS GOKAK,WITHIN 0.5 KM FROM YARGATTI BUS STAND TO EXIT TOWARDS GOKAK	BELGAUM	REGULAR	112	OBC PH	DC	35	35	1225	25	60	Draw of Lots	15	4
1186	FROM BATEGERA (B) ON SH, WITHIN 1.2 KM ON LHS TOWARDS SEDAM,	GULBARGA	REGULAR	260	OPEN CC 1	DC	35	35	1225	25	60	Draw of Lots	15	5
1258	FROM KONCHAVARAM CROSS TOWARDS TANDOOR WITHIN 500 METERS ON LHS ON SH-122, CHINCHOLI	GULBARGA	REGULAR	170	OPEN	DC	35	35	1225	25	60	Draw of Lots	15	5
1347	From Narayanpur cross on SH-11 within 300 meters on RHS towards KSRTC Bus	BIDAR	REGULAR	180	OPEN	DC	35	35	1225	25	60	Draw of Lots	15	5

Application fee of those Applicants, who have already submitted the applications along with the requisite application fee for the above locations, shall be All other terms & conditions of the advertisement published on 25.11.2018 remains unchanged.